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L \LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKREGU OPOLSKIEGO,W PEYWANIU 2024

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2024 - 10:00 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 9
2 Tupko Julia 14  UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
3 Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Lask NT
4 Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej NT
5 Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej NT
6 Butz Kinga 08 KP Aqua-Swim Nysa NT

Heat 2 of 9
0 Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask NT
1 Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
2 Bulawa Blanka 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 1:09.45
3 Bednarska Michalina 13  Sport Active 1:02.82
4 Mazurkiewicz Aneta 13  MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:00.77
5 Sojka Antonina 14  Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1:00.92
6 Wasik Anna 14  DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:03.56
7 Sliwinska Liliana 14  UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1:11.24
8 Weglarz Lena 13  Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
9 Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice NT

Heat 3 of 9
0 Zieba Laura 15  Sport Active 58.74
1 Bienias Zuzanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 57.94
2 Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 55.77
3 Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 54.26
4 Jedro Zofia 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 51.88
5 Gorek Martyna 14  UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 53.68
6 Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 55.68
7 Kulak Maja 10 KP Aqua-Swim Nysa 56.21
8 Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 58.49
9 Kedzior Antonina 14  UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1:00.54

Heat 4 of 9
0 Ploska Katarzyna 11  KS Rekin Swiebodzice 51.72
1 Lugowska Natalia 13  Sport Active 51.56
2 Ledniowska Katarzyna 11  UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 51.11
3 Marynowska Lena 09  Sport Active 49.85
4 Cepak Maja 11  UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 49.57
5 Jaeger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 49.80
6 Kwiatkowska Maria 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 51.00
7 Wojtera Kinga 11  WKS Slask Wroclaw 51.16
8 Bielawska Karolina 11  Sport Active 51.60
9 Glapiak Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 51.76
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NETE MISTRZOSTWA'OKREGU OPOLSKIEGO W PtYWANIU:2024

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 9

Purzycka Katarzyna
Straszak Wiktoria
Jus Agata
Naborczyk Julia
Sych Weronika
Klonowska Julia
Idzior Lena

Nowak Hanna

Cielontko Lucja
Sobanska Aleksandra
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Heat 6 of 9

Jarek Lena

Kulak Natasza
Nielacna Olga
Rogowiec Wiktoria
Barancewicz Amelia
Rempelt Milena
Majka Karolina

Lis Natalia

Giemza Magdalena
Hodel Nadia
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Heat 7 of 9

0 Lis Julia

1 Breitkopf Karolina
2 Nowak Paulina

3 Fienko Wiktoria

4 Polec Julia

5 Pecold Julia

6 Artwik Zuzanna

7 Kozmowska Anna
8 Wolodko Iga

9 Bochenek Hanna

Heat 8 of 9

0 Niedziela Amelia

1 Setnicka Victoria

2 Michaliszyn Maja

3 Puk Agata

4 Drabik Aneta

5 Dziubinska-Galkowska Laura
6 Durlik Aleksandra

7 Wisniewska Julia

8 Dolata Julia

9 Baloz Laura
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MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

KP ,,Sukces" Chorzow

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu
KS Rekin Swiebodzice

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

KS OSIR Bielawa

Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Sport Active

UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska"
KS Rekin Swiebodzice

Sport Active

KP ,,Sukces" Chorzow

KS OSIR Bielawa

Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby
Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Sport Active

UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle

UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

KS OSIR Bielawa

KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec

KP Aqua-Swim Nysa

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
KS Rekin Swiebodzice
Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice
KP ,,Sukces" Chorzow

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

UKS DELFIN Krapkowice
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz

49.50
48.01
47.68
47.12
47.06
47.11
47.42
47.81
48.16
49.56

46.86
4557
44.32
43.64
43.62
43.62
4371
45.16
45.98
46.90

43.37
42.79
41.91
41.15
40.98
41.02
41.47
42.73
43.04
43.43

39.73
39.62
39.59
39.26
38.76
39.00
39.46
39.60
39.66
39.77
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Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 9 of 9

0 Bachniak Lidia

1 Gubbels Skye

2 Jaciow Magdalena

3 Matyjasek Olga

4 Polok Dominika

5 Skrzypczak Natalia
6 Sheptun Kateryna

7 Glowacka Julia

8 del Valle Marin Lucia
9 Bachniak Zuzanna
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11
10
10
07
07
10
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09

CSIiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej
Club Natacio Mallorca Swim

UKS Aqua Team Mikolow

Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej

Akademia Sms Raciborz
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

Club Natacio Mallorca Swim
CSIiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej

38.12
37.98
37.72
36.34
34.17
35.56
37.15
37.75
37.99
38.13
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